
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/dds-237-7-5hp-1ph-drum-assembly-4
7/4/25

DDS-237 7.5HP 1PH Drum Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/dds-237-7-5hp-1ph-drum-assembly-4


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/dds-237-7-5hp-1ph-drum-assembly-4
7/4/25

Description

Index
Number Part Number Description Size Qty

1 DDS237-101B Rear Drum (serial no. 1008DDS2370150 and higher)  1

2 DDS225-102A Abrasive Fastener-Right (serial no. 1008DDS2370150
and higher)  2

3 DDS225-103A Abrasive Fastener-Left (serial no. 1008DDS2370150
and higher)  2

4 DDS225-104 Spring  2

5 DDS225-105 Locking Wedge  4

6  Abrasive (80 Grit) – see Optional Accessories on page
39  1

7  Abrasive (100 Grit) – see Optional Accessories on page
39  1

8 DDS225-108 Pulley  2

9 DDS237-109 Tension Roller  3

10 DDS225-110 Bushing  6

11 DDS225-111 Spring  6

12 DDS225-112 Bracket  6

13 DDS225-113 Bearing Assembly UCFL205 4

14 VB-B70 Belt B-70 2

15 DDS225-115 Key 8 x 7 x 50 2

16 DDS225-116 Adjusting Bushing  6

17 TS-0561031 Hex Nut 3/8-16 2

18 TS-0208031 Socket Head Cap Screw 5/16-18 x 5/8 12

19 TS-0720081 Lock Washer 5/16 12

20 TS-0060061 Hex Cap Screw 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 8

21 TS-0100041 Hex Cap Screw 1/2-13 x 1-1/4 4

22 TS-0720111 Lock Washer 1/2 8

23 TS-0060081 Hex Cap Screw 3/8-16 x 1-3/4 4

24 TS-0720091 Lock Washer 3/8 4

25 TS-1550071 Flat Washer M10 4

26 TS-0207061 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4-20 x 1 4

27 TS-0270051 Socket Set Screw 5/16-18 x 1/2 4

29 TS-0060051 Hex Cap Screw 3/8-16 x 1 2

30 TS-0208021 Socket Head Cap Screw 5/16-18 x 1/2 4

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/dds-237-7-5hp-1ph-drum-assembly-4


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/dds-237-7-5hp-1ph-drum-assembly-4
7/4/25

31 TS-0270051 Socket Set Screw 5/16-18 x 1/2 2

32 DDS225-132 Spring  2

33 DDS225-133 Steel Ball Æ1/4 2

34 TS-0267021 Socket Set Screw 1/4-20 x 1/4 4

35 DDS225-135 Adjusting Knob  2

36 DDS225-136 Lead Screw  2

37 TS-0207041 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4-20 x 3/4 4

38 TS-0680061 Flat Washer 1/2 4

39 TS-0720071 Lock Washer 1/4 4

40 DDS225-140 Top Cover-Right  1

41 DDS225-141 Collar  2

42 DDS225-142 Slide  2

43 DDS225-143 Locking Lever  2

44 DDS225-144 Slide Bracket-Right  1

45 TS-0561011 Hex Nut 1/4-20 4

46 TS-0267091 Socket Set Screw 1/4-20 x 1 4

47 DDS225-147 Gib-Right  1

48 DDS225-148 Top Cover-Left  1

49 TS-1541041 Nylon Insert Lock Nut M10 6

50 DDS225-150 Adjusting Screw  6

51 DDS225-151 Hex Nut M22 x 1.5P x 5T 6

52 DDS225-152 Slide Bracket-Left  1

53 DDS225-153 Gib-Left  1

54 DDS237-154B Front Drum (serial no. 1008DDS2370150 and higher)  1

55 TS-1521041 Socket Set Screw M4 x 10 4

56 DDS225-156 Roll Pin Æ2 x 8mm 2

57 TS-0720091 Lock Washer 3/8 8

58 TS-0100041 Hex Cap Screw 1/2-13x 1-1/4 4

Additional Information

Stock Number 1791320-5

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/dds-237-7-5hp-1ph-drum-assembly-4


4 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/dds-237-7-5hp-1ph-drum-assembly-4
7/4/25

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/dds-237-7-5hp-1ph-drum-assembly-4

